
Totals
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321
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33
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152
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604
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201
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1
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1

714
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147
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274
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Member of State Board OF 

Education District 6
947

114

891

170

164

84

214

0

2

4

2

3

2

2

5

3

For 12

Against 18

For 10

Against 20

Wayne Klein

Rick Chilewski

Mitch Spotanski

Clifton R. Johnson

United States Senator

Jamie Lewandowski

Joe J. Jerabek

Loraine P. Panowicz

Cindy Ericson

Brandon Tuma

Chuck Hassebrook - Dem

Mark G. Elworth Jr. - Lib

John A. Gale - Rep

Ben Backus - Lib

Don Stenberg - Rep

Beau McCoy - Rep

Jon Bruning - Rep

Mike Foley - Rep

Pete Ricketts - Rep

Bryan Slone - Rep

Dave Domina - Dem

Tom Brewer - Rep

Adrian Smith - Rep

Mark Sullivan - Dem

Tom Carlson - Rep

Shane Osborn - Rep

Sid Dinsdale - Rep

Ben Sasse - Rep

Bart McLeay - Rep

Larry Marvin - Dem

For Mayor of City of St. Paul

Loup City Public School District 

1 Board of Education

Proposition 1

Proposition 2

Greeley / Wolbach School Bond

Chuck Schmid

Howard R. Beck

Tracy Howard

Anthony J. Stobbe

Auditor of Public Accounts

Nebraska Public Power 

Subdivision 2

Charlie Janssen - Rep

Larry Anderson - Rep

Amanda McGill - Dem

Maureen Nickels

Barry De Kay

Dan Scheer

Ross A. Knott

State Treasurer

Attorney General

Christopher Costello - Rep

Michael J. O'Hara - Dem

Michael Knebel - Lib

Doug Peterson - Rep

Pete Pirsch - Rep

Brian Buescher - Rep

Mike Hilgers - Rep

Janet Stewart - Dem

Allan J. Eurek - Dem

Representative in Congress 

District 3

Governor

Secretary of State


